MA & MB series
Heavy duty silencer
1/8 to 2 inch
Reduce the noise levels of pneumatic equipment
High flow capacity with low back pressure
Brass mesh screen and aluminium construction
provide improved flow, longer life and cleanable
element

MA & MB series
General informationen
Ordering example
To order a heavy duty silencer with port size R3/4
quote: MB006B
Model Port Model Port Flow factor
size size Cv *2)/C *1)
MB001B R1/8 MB001A 1/8 NPT 1,3 / 5,3
MB002B R1/4 MB002A 1/4 NPT 2,3 / 9,4
MBP03B R3/8 MBP03A 3/8 NPT 2,9 / 11,8
MB003B R3/8 MB003A 3/8 NPT 4,9 / 20,0
MB004B R1/2 MB004A 1/2 NPT 6,8 / 27,7
MBP06B R3/4 MBP06A 3/4 NPT 7,2 / 29,4
MB006B R3/4 MB006A 3/4 NPT 14,8 / 60,4
MB008B R1 MB008A 1 NPT 18,0 / 73,4
MBP10B R1 1/4 MBP10A 1 1/4 NPT 23,6 / 96,3
Model Port Model Port Flow factor
size size Cv *2)/C *1)
MA001B Rc1/8 MA001 1/8 NPT 0,8 / 3,26
MA002B Rc1/4 MA002 1/4 NPT 2,4 / 9,79
MA003B Rc3/8 MA003 3/8 NPT 5,7 / 23,3
MA004B Rc1/2 MA004 1/2 NPT 6,9 / 28,1
MA006B R3/4 MA006 3/4 NPT 18,0 / 73,4
MA008B Rc1 MA008 1 NPT 20 / 81,6
MAP10C Rp1 1/4 MA010 1 1/4 NPT 42 / 171,4
MAP12C Rp1 1/2 MA012 1 1/2 NPT 39 / 159,1
MAP16C Rp2 MA016A 2 NPT 59 / 241,0
Model A B C D kg
MB001B, ...A 1/8 inch 9 51 21 21 0,03